Aleo™ S
Thermostatic shower faucet, 9.0 lpm
K-25110T-9
Features
• Modern, simplistic exposed thermostatic valve serves as a
hub for shower controls
• Thermostatic valve allows user to set and maintain precise
temperature
• Antiscald protection
• Volume control valve provides on/off operation, along with
precise control of water volume and intensity
• Includes handshower, 60" (1524 mm) hose, and
handshower holder
• Advanced spray engine provides three alternate
experiences: wide coverage, intense drenching, and
targeted spray
• MasterClean™ sprayface features an easy-to-clean surface
that withstands mineral buildup and maximizes spray
performance
• 2.38 gpm (9.0 lpm) maximum handshower flow rate at 80
psi (5.5 bar)
• Part of the Aleo S bathroom faucet and showering
collection
• KOHLER® ceramic disc valves exceed industry longevity
standards for a lifetime of durable performance
Material
• Premium material construction for durability and reliability
• KOHLER® finishes resist corrosion and tarnishing
Technology
• Thermostatic technology automatically maintains
temperature within +/- 0.4°C (+/- 0.72°F) during water
pressure fluctuations
Installation
• Wall-mount
• G 1/2 inlet connection
Codes/Standards
Plumbing Standards
QB/T 2806
See website for detailed warranty
information.
Landline 800-820-2628, Mobile 400-820-2628
Kohler Co. reserves the right to make revisions without notice to product specifications.
For the most current Specification Sheet, go to http://www.kohler.com.cn/.
5-17-2024 21:54 - CN
Aleo™ S
Thermostatic shower faucet, 9.0 lpm
K-25110T-9
Ø 2-7/16"
(62 mm)
3-1/4"
(83 mm)
1-15/16"
(49 mm)
G1/2
12-1/8"
(308 mm)
4-5/16"
(110 mm)
9-7/16"
(240 mm)
5-15/16"
(151 mm)
2-1/4"
(57 mm)
2-7/8"
(73 mm)
1"
(25 mm)
Technical Information
All product dimensions are nominal.
Drain included: No
Handshower:
Rated maximum
flow:
2.38 gal/min (9 l/min)
Notes
Install this product according to the
installation instructions.
Landline 800-820-2628, Mobile 400-820-2628
Kohler Co. reserves the right to make revisions without notice to product specifications.
For the most current Specification Sheet, go to http://www.kohler.com.cn/.
5-17-2024 21:54 - CN